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CLS series

CLS-PM  

CLS-PM series
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CLS series

CLS-PAX series
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CLMS series
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CLMS series
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CLMS series
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CLMS series
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CLMS series
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MMLS series

MMLS-CA2-55 

CLMS

Apeak

N/Apeak
VL-L/m/s

Ohms
mH

mm

Apeak

N

N

P D
CA2-55

94.2
242.1

7
28

13.5
16.9
14

6.25

3.5
15

26.9
33.7
5.4
25

20

MMLS-CA4-55

CLMS

Apeak

N/Apeak
VL-L/m/s

Ohms
mH

mm

Apeak

N

N

P D
CA4-55

188.3
484.2

14
60

13.5
16.9
0.7

3.13

7
30

26.9
33.7
2.7

12.5
20

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3

330

430

530

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4

410

510

610

710

MMLS-CA2-55

L

E

kg

kg

mm

Ø
6.

6

Ø
11

M6 x 6

(6
6.

5)

8
10 x Ø5

Ø8 x 90°, 
M6 - 6H

11 

12
.5

40
12

.5

E E60

60 x N

N

330 430

132 232

100 200

300 400

45 35

4 6

5.1 5.9

3 3.9

41 42

15
40

50 7.57.5

41
.8

23
.6

52.9 25.6

C+D

A+B

15
10

15

85

15

10

A 148 B

10
3.

5

2525

L

6

(1
45

)

C D

G

G

40

50
7.

5
7.

5

65

40

30.3

68



MMLS series
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